
LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY AMATEUR SWIMMING ASSOCIATION 
LINCOLNSHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2011 
19th MARCH AT THE MERES, GRANTHAM. 
  
EVENT 601 Girls Open 50m Butterfly 
1. Olivia TAYLOR 9  Deepings   ........ 
2. Georgia ROBERTS 9  South Lincs   ........ 
3. Emily MCCANN 9  South Lincs   ........ 
4. Shannon CONWAY 9  Gainsborough   ........ 
5. Libby DEAN-ALLEN 9  Boston   ........ 
6. Angelina FREEMAN 9  Deepings   ........ 
7. Rebecca FRANKS 13 Lincoln Vulc S9  ........ 
8. Helen TURLEY 10 Grantham   ........ 
9. Laura BATES 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
10. Zara PICKLES 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
11. Isabella SPILMAN 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
12. Elissa GRATTON 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
13. Serena LEADBEATER 10 South Lincs   ........ 
14. Phoebe LEADBEATER 10 Deepings   ........ 
15. Heather PRIEST 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
16. Niamh WARRINGTON 10 Deepings   ........ 
17. Erin GILBEY 11 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
18. Lola SHARROCK 11 Louth   ........ 
19. Bethany HOLDERNESS 11 Boston   ........ 
20. Ella HAMILTON 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
21. Niamh BROWN 9  Deepings   ........ 
22. Marie SCHNEIDER 11 Louth   ........ 
23. Charlize ARUNDEL 10 Boston   ........ 
24. Jade APPS 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
25. Alice GOWING 11 South Lincs   ........ 
26. Molly FOWLER 11 Grantham   ........ 
27. Nina BOJEN 11 Louth   ........ 
28. Jessica PETTITT 11 Boston   ........ 
29. Annabel KEMP 12 Louth   ........ 
30. Georgina QUARMBY 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
31. Eleanor TEMPLER 11 South Lincs   ........ 
32. Rebecca MCKENZIE 11 South Lincs   ........ 
33. Katie NICHOLLS 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
34. Bailie HARRISON 10 Deepings   ........ 
35. Becky PIMLOTT 12 Boston   ........ 
36. Bethany WALKER 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
37. Rosie BUTLER 12 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
38. Lucie NICHOLLS 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
39. Emma WILKINS 13 Grantham   ........ 
40. Georgia MCKAY 13 Gainsborough   ........ 
41. Jennifer MILNE 13 Grantham   ........ 
42. Bethany NEAL 13 Deepings   ........ 
43. Emily PATCH 13 Louth   ........ 
44. Sofie SCHNEIDER 11 Louth   ........ 
45. Natasha BERG 13 South Lincs   ........ 
46. Abigail CLAYSON 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
47. Jordane LINSLEY 12 Grantham   ........ 
48. Lucy THOMPSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
49. Leah ROUGHAN 11 Grantham   ........ 
50. Lauren HURLEY 13 Boston   ........ 
51. Chiara LEADBEATER 13 South Lincs   ........ 
52. Ellie ROBINSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
53. Beth HUTCHINGS 13 Boston   ........ 
54. Heather COOKE 13 Gainsborough   ........ 
55. Michelle JAMES 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
56. Isabella WILLIAMS 12 Grantham   ........ 
57. Bryony MARTEL 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
58. Kate PEARSON 13 Grantham   ........ 
59. Shelby CULFF 13 Deepings   ........ 
60. Emma WATTS 15 Deepings   ........ 
61. Molly JONES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
62. Emily WALSH 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
63. Megan HODGSON 12 Louth   ........ 
64. Amber NUTTMAN 13 Boston   ........ 
65. Amber SHELDON 14 Grantham   ........ 
66. Georgia POWELL 12 Grantham   ........ 
67. Bethany WALKER 14 South Lincs   ........ 
68. Zoe FISHER 13 Deepings   ........ 
69. Lucy PORTER 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
70. Samantha JAMES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 



71. Ellie FERGUSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
72. Bethany KNIGHT 13 Grantham   ........ 
73. Elisha PENMAN 14 Deepings   ........ 
74. Natalie HICKMAN 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
75. Jessica RIGLEY 14 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
76. Samantha DALTON 32 Deepings   ........ 
77. Leanne ROE 18 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
78. Samara MCKNIGHT 16 Deepings   ........ 
79. Emma THORNE 20 Louth   ........ 
80. Sophie ROBERTS 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
81. Chelsea STRICKLAND 16 Grantham   ........ 
82. Heather GUY 18 Boston   ........ 
83. Charlotte MONOPOLI 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
84. Laura PIGOTT 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
85. Hannah MACLEOD 13 Boston   ........ 
86. Katherine FORD 15 Grantham   ........ 
87. Emily MCRAE 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
88. Chloe JAMES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
89. Rebecca DUNNING 15 Louth   ........ 
90. Philippa WEST 14 South Lincs   ........ 
91. Sarah FOUNTAIN 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
92. Emma PENFORD 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
93. Kate JOLLY 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
94. Megan STEVENSON 17 Gainsborough   ........ 
95. Tara HAWORTH 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
96. Chloe SOUTER 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
97. Charlotte WILIAMS 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
98. Abigail BURR 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
99. Gabrielle VICKERS 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
100. Katherine FITZJOHN 15 Deepings   ........ 
101. Hannah DEVINE 15 Grantham   ........ 
102. Toni KEAL 14 Boston   ........ 
103. Cheryl WILSON 16 South Lincs   ........ 
104. Aimee CULPIN 16 Grantham   ........ 
105. Olivia KELSEY 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
106. Susannah YIELDING 15 Boston   ........ 
107. Maya WESTLAKE 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
108. Chloe HANNAM 14 South Lincs   ........ 
109. Robyn DAND 15 Gainsborough   ........ 
110. Alexandra SWABY 14 Louth   ........ 
111. Lauren WRAY 16 Deepings   ........ 
112. Anne MEIWALD 16 Louth   ........ 
113. Hayley WILLIAMS 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
 
EVENT 602 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 
1. Cary DOWELL 18 Deepings SB14  ........ 
2. Harry DEAN-ALLEN 12 Boston   ........ 
3. Calvin WILSON 12 South Lincs   ........ 
4. Lucas TURNER 12 Grantham   ........ 
5. Michael NOONAN 13 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
6. Kameron OLIVENT 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
7. Robert WYATT 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
8. Alex WRAY 13 Deepings   ........ 
9. Luke MARRIOTT 13 Grantham   ........ 
10. Benjamin WOOLF 13 Deepings   ........ 
11. Connor SPINKS 13 Boston   ........ 
12. Aarron SMITH 13 Gainsborough   ........ 
13. George HOBBINS 12 Boston   ........ 
14. George EDWARDS 14 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
15. Harry FURNISH 13 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
16. Benjamin EDISON 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
17. Kieran MASON 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
18. Harry BUMFREY 13 South Lincs   ........ 
19. Nicky DJERFI 12 Grantham   ........ 
20. Sam SWABY 13 Louth   ........ 
21. Reuben REED 14 Boston   ........ 
22. James NOBLE 14 Deepings   ........ 
23. Henry CAWTE 12 Gainsborough   ........ 
24. Elliot POTTER 15 Grantham   ........ 
25. Michael DRAKARD 16 South Lincs   ........ 
26. Reginald REEVES 14 South Lincs   ........ 
27. Jamie WHITE 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
28. Matthew COLEMAN 16 Boston   ........ 
29. Adam EVANS 18 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
30. Russell GARDNER 29 Louth   ........ 
31. Samuel WARNER 16 Grantham   ........ 



32. Elliot RUFFLE 17 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
33. Ikhuemose IKHENA 16 Boston   ........ 
34. Thomas BALLAAM 14 Grantham   ........ 
35. Adam MCINTYRE 16 Louth   ........ 
36. Luke JONES 14 Boston   ........ 
37. James FOUNTAIN 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
38. Dominic GRAY 23 Deepings   ........ 
39. Marcus COOK 15 Deepings   ........ 
40. Richard BELL 25 Louth   ........ 
41. Sam WRIGHT 18 Boston   ........ 
42. James SMITH 16 Gainsborough   ........ 
43. Patrick IKHENA 17 Boston   ........ 
44. Thomas LANE 18 Deepings   ........ 
45. David TRICKETT 15 Gainsborough   ........ 
46. Paul OTTER 17 Grantham   ........ 
47. Oliver BITOWT 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
48. Alexander SIMMONS 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
49. Sean WESTERMAN 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
 
EVENT 603 Girls Open 100m IM 
1. Emma HARROP 9  Louth   ........ 
2. Shannon CONWAY 9  Gainsborough   ........ 
3. Molly CREED 9  Gainsborough   ........ 
4. Georgia ROBERTS 9  South Lincs   ........ 
5. Grace WILSON 9  Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
6. Libby DEAN-ALLEN 9  Boston   ........ 
7. Emily MCCANN 9  South Lincs   ........ 
8. Isabella SPILMAN 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
9. Niamh BROWN 9  Deepings   ........ 
10. Phoebe LEADBEATER 10 Deepings   ........ 
11. Zara PICKLES 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
12. Elissa GRATTON 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
13. Laura BATES 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
14. Heather PRIEST 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
15. Niamh WARRINGTON 10 Deepings   ........ 
16. Molly FOWLER 11 Grantham   ........ 
17. Kerry PEARSON 11 Grantham   ........ 
18. Alice GOWING 11 South Lincs   ........ 
19. Nina BOJEN 11 Louth   ........ 
20. Bailie HARRISON 10 Deepings   ........ 
21. Loveday BERESFORD 11 Gainsborough   ........ 
22. Marie SCHNEIDER 11 Louth   ........ 
23. Bethany HOLDERNESS 11 Boston   ........ 
24. Jessica MONOPOLI 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
25. Ella HAMILTON 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
26. Bethany WALKER 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
27. Charlize ARUNDEL 10 Boston   ........ 
28. Lola SHARROCK 11 Louth   ........ 
29. Jessica PETTITT 11 Boston   ........ 
30. Eleanor TEMPLER 11 South Lincs   ........ 
31. Rosie BUTLER 12 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
32. Rebecca MCKENZIE 11 South Lincs   ........ 
33. Lucie NICHOLLS 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
34. Leah ROUGHAN 11 Grantham   ........ 
35. Ellie ROBINSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
36. Lucy PORTER 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
37. Sofie SCHNEIDER 11 Louth   ........ 
38. Becky PIMLOTT 12 Boston   ........ 
39. Jordane LINSLEY 12 Grantham   ........ 
40. Georgia POWELL 12 Grantham   ........ 
41. Shelby CULFF 13 Deepings   ........ 
42. Natasha BERG 13 South Lincs   ........ 
43. Abigail CLAYSON 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
44. Molly JONES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
45. Lauren HILTON 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
46. Emily PATCH 13 Louth   ........ 
47. Jennifer MILNE 13 Grantham   ........ 
48. Tonicha WATSON 14 Gainsborough   ........ 
49. Megan HODGSON 12 Louth   ........ 
50. Olivia CONWAY 12 Deepings   ........ 
51. Emily MILLS 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
52. Emily WALSH 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
53. Amanda CONNORS 13 Grantham   ........ 
54. Elienor PICKLES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
55. Emily BLACKBOURN 14 South Lincs   ........ 
56. Isabella WILLIAMS 12 Grantham   ........ 



57. Hallie KNIGHT 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
58. Michelle JAMES 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
59. Bethany KNIGHT 13 Grantham   ........ 
60. Zoe FISHER 13 Deepings   ........ 
61. Sophie CULPIN 13 Grantham   ........ 
62. Lucy THOMPSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
63. Bethany WALKER 14 South Lincs   ........ 
64. Samantha JAMES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
65. Sophie ROBERTS 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
66. Tara HAWORTH 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
67. Frances AITCHISON-BOUN 18 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
68. Beth HUTCHINGS 13 Boston   ........ 
69. Laura CLARKE 18 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
70. Samara MCKNIGHT 16 Deepings   ........ 
71. Jessica RIGLEY 14 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
72. Kate JOLLY 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
73. Charlotte WILIAMS 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
74. Kelda MCKNIGHT 14 Deepings   ........ 
75. Chloe JAMES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
76. Rebecca CRAVEN 14 Boston   ........ 
77. Emily MCRAE 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
78. Megan STEVENSON 17 Gainsborough   ........ 
79. Hannah MACLEOD 13 Boston   ........ 
80. Philippa WEST 14 South Lincs   ........ 
81. Toni KEAL 14 Boston   ........ 
82. Amber NUTTMAN 13 Boston   ........ 
83. Abigail BURR 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
84. Gabrielle VICKERS 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
85. Leanne ROE 18 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
86. Emma PENFORD 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
87. Aimee CULPIN 16 Grantham   ........ 
88. Chelsea STRICKLAND 16 Grantham   ........ 
89. Amber SHELDON 14 Grantham   ........ 
90. Rebecca DUNNING 15 Louth   ........ 
91. Hannah FORD 13 Grantham   ........ 
92. Chloe SOUTER 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
93. Susannah YIELDING 15 Boston   ........ 
94. Alexandra SWABY 14 Louth   ........ 
95. Alison HAWORTH 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
96. Katherine FORD 15 Grantham   ........ 
97. Laura PIGOTT 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
98. Anne MEIWALD 16 Louth   ........ 
99. Cheryl WILSON 16 South Lincs   ........ 
100. Hannah DEVINE 15 Grantham   ........ 
101. Lauren FREEMAN 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
102. Robyn DAND 15 Gainsborough   ........ 
103. Olivia KELSEY 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
104. Lauren WRAY 16 Deepings   ........ 
105. Grace CONLON 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
106. Sarah FOUNTAIN 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
107. Chloe HANNAM 14 South Lincs   ........ 
108. Hayley WILLIAMS 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
109. Elisha PENMAN 14 Deepings   ........ 
 
EVENT 604 FINAL OF EVENT 602 Boys Open 100m Breaststroke 
1.      ........ 
2.      ........ 
3.      ........ 
4.      ........ 
5.      ........ 
6.      ........ 
7.      ........ 
8.      ........ 
 
EVENT 605 Girls Open 200m Backstroke 
1. Maisie AUBREY 9  Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
2. Grace WILSON 9  Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
3. Shannon CONWAY 9  Gainsborough   ........ 
4. Laura BATES 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
5. Libby DEAN-ALLEN 9  Boston   ........ 
6. Chloe BALDRY 10 Boston   ........ 
7. Elissa GRATTON 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
8. Niamh BROWN 9  Deepings   ........ 
9. Phoebe LEADBEATER 10 Deepings   ........ 
10. Heather PRIEST 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
11. Nesta BAXTER 10 Boston   ........ 



12. Isabella SPILMAN 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
13. Bethany WALKER 10 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
14. Charlize ARUNDEL 10 Boston   ........ 
15. Marie SCHNEIDER 11 Louth   ........ 
16. Bailie HARRISON 10 Deepings   ........ 
17. Erin GILBEY 11 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
18. Serena LEADBEATER 10 South Lincs   ........ 
19. Jade APPS 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
20. Amelia GRATTON 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
21. Niamh WARRINGTON 10 Deepings   ........ 
22. Lola SHARROCK 11 Louth   ........ 
23. Ellie ROBINSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
24. Jessica PETTITT 11 Boston   ........ 
25. Sofie SCHNEIDER 11 Louth   ........ 
26. Nina BOJEN 11 Louth   ........ 
27. Holly HUTCHINGS 12 Boston   ........ 
28. Lucy THOMPSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
29. Eleanor TEMPLER 11 South Lincs   ........ 
30. Lucy PORTER 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
31. Leah ROUGHAN 11 Grantham   ........ 
32. Emily WALSH 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
33. Bethany HOLDERNESS 11 Boston   ........ 
34. Lucie NICHOLLS 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
35. Becky PIMLOTT 12 Boston   ........ 
36. Georgia MCKAY 13 Gainsborough   ........ 
37. Emma WILKINS 13 Grantham   ........ 
38. Georgia BROWNSWORD 13 Deepings   ........ 
39. Megan HODGSON 12 Louth   ........ 
40. Lauren HURLEY 13 Boston   ........ 
41. Shelby CULFF 13 Deepings   ........ 
42. Rebecca DUNNING 15 Louth   ........ 
43. Tara HAWORTH 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
44. Emily BLACKBOURN 14 South Lincs   ........ 
45. Michelle JAMES 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
46. Ellie FERGUSON 12 Grantham   ........ 
47. Zoe FISHER 13 Deepings   ........ 
48. Aimee CULPIN 16 Grantham   ........ 
49. Abigail BURR 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
50. Isabella WILLIAMS 12 Grantham   ........ 
51. Charlotte MONOPOLI 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
52. Chiara LEADBEATER 13 South Lincs   ........ 
53. Rebecca CRAVEN 14 Boston   ........ 
54. Samantha JAMES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
55. Chloe SOUTER 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
56. Rosie BILTON 15 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
57. Sophie ROBERTS 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
58. Emma PENFORD 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
59. Philippa WEST 14 South Lincs   ........ 
60. Laura CLARKE 18 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
61. Megan STEVENSON 17 Gainsborough   ........ 
62. Katie TREADWELL 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
63. Emily MCRAE 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
64. Kelda MCKNIGHT 14 Deepings   ........ 
65. Anne MEIWALD 16 Louth   ........ 
66. Emma WATTS 15 Deepings   ........ 
67. Bethany WALKER 14 South Lincs   ........ 
68. Laura PIGOTT 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
69. Gabrielle VICKERS 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
70. Chelsea STRICKLAND 16 Grantham   ........ 
71. Toni KEAL 14 Boston   ........ 
72. Leanne ROE 18 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
73. Chloe JAMES 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
74. Susannah YIELDING 15 Boston   ........ 
75. Robyn DAND 15 Gainsborough   ........ 
76. Olivia KELSEY 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
77. Amber NUTTMAN 13 Boston   ........ 
78. Hannah FORD 13 Grantham   ........ 
79. Hannah MACLEOD 13 Boston   ........ 
80. Kate JOLLY 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
81. Amber SHELDON 14 Grantham   ........ 
82. Grace CONLON 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
83. Cheryl WILSON 16 South Lincs   ........ 
84. Hannah DEVINE 15 Grantham   ........ 
85. Alison HAWORTH 13 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
86. Lauren FREEMAN 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
87. Maya WESTLAKE 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 



88. Bethany FREEMAN 14 Deepings   ........ 
89. Hayley WILLIAMS 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
90. Chloe HANNAM 14 South Lincs   ........ 
91. Mollie TEMPLE 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
 
EVENT 606 Boys Open 400m Freestyle 
1. James BERESFORD 9  Gainsborough   ........ 
2. Jamie REEVES 10 South Lincs   ........ 
3. Thomas LEWIS 10 Grantham   ........ 
4. Liam APPS 10 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
5. Jordan CLARE 10 Boston   ........ 
6. William SWAIN 10 Deepings   ........ 
7. Jack BOOTH 11 Deepings   ........ 
8. Sam MACLEOD 11 Boston   ........ 
9. Matthew GRAY 11 South Lincs   ........ 
10. Ryan HORROCKS 10 South Lincs   ........ 
11. Cameron MCRAE 11 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
12. Kieran MASON 12 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
13. Daniel CHALLIS 12 Louth   ........ 
14. Michael KEAL 12 Boston   ........ 
15. Jordan BULL 11 Deepings   ........ 
16. Alex WRAY 13 Deepings   ........ 
17. James HURLEY 11 Boston   ........ 
18. Harry DEAN-ALLEN 12 Boston   ........ 
19. Henry CAWTE 12 Gainsborough   ........ 
20. Benjamin WOOLF 13 Deepings   ........ 
21. Alexander HIRD 13 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
22. Aarron SMITH 13 Gainsborough   ........ 
23. Jack BOULTON 13 Gainsborough   ........ 
24. George EDWARDS 14 Co Lincoln P   ........ 
25. Christopher BARRETT 15 Deepings   ........ 
26. George WENSOR 14 South Lincs   ........ 
27. George HOBBINS 12 Boston   ........ 
28. Jack BUTTERY 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
29. Connor SPINKS 13 Boston   ........ 
30. Jordan STRATHON 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
31. William KEMP 14 Louth   ........ 
32. Peter TRICKETT 18 Gainsborough   ........ 
33. Jake MASON 17 Grantham   ........ 
34. Elliot POTTER 15 Grantham   ........ 
35. Luke JONES 14 Boston   ........ 
36. Jamie WHITE 16 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
37. Reuben REED 14 Boston   ........ 
38. Alexander SIMMONS 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
39. Harry MAW 15 Louth   ........ 
40. Liam NOONAN 14 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
41. James SMITH 16 Gainsborough   ........ 
42. Samuel WARNER 16 Grantham   ........ 
43. Oliver PERKINS 17 Deepings   ........ 
44. Braddan WESTLAKE 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
45. Sean WESTERMAN 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
46. James FOUNTAIN 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
47. Oliver BITOWT 15 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
48. Jack BURNELL 17 Lincoln Vulc   ........ 
 
EVENT 607 FINAL OF EVENT 603 Womens MD 100m IM 
1.      ........ 
2.      ........ 
3.      ........ 
4.      ........ 
5.      ........ 
6.      ........ 
7.      ........ 
8.      ........ 


